Ordering guide for Turbo-IR-M Water Meter
Order code
TURBO
(meter
design)
IR  (Irrigation) Size (mm) M  (Design)
RP  (reed
pulse
switch)
Standard pulse
output fitted
Optional pulse
location that can
be changed to.
TURBO-IR-50-M-RP-S2 TURBO IR 50mm M RP S2 (1000L) S3 (100L)
TURBO-IR-80-M-RP-S2 TURBO IR 80mm M RP S2 (1000L) S3 (100L)
TURBO-IR-100-M-RP-S2 TURBO IR 100mm M RP S2 (1000L) S3 (100L)
TURBO-IR-125-M-RP-S2 TURBO IR 125mm M RP S2 (1000L) S3 (100L)
TURBO-IR-150-M-RP-S2 TURBO IR 150mm M RP S2 (1000L) S1 (10M3)
TURBO-IR-200-M-RP-S2 TURBO IR 200mm M RP S2 (1000L) S1 (10M3)
TURBO-IR-250-M-RP-S1 TURBO IR 250mm M RP S1 (10M3) S8 (100M3)
TURBO-IR-300-M-RP-S1 TURBO IR 300mm M RP S1 (10M3) S8 (100M3)
All meters with single reed switch standard
All meters table D flanged
Pulse output can be factory configured to Optional value
NMI-M10 Pattern Approved in Australia